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Carlos Alberto Santos De Campos 4140090678 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.00
Carlos Alberto Timéteo Figueiredo 4140041358 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.90
Carlos Antonio Benicio 4140129837 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.00

Carlos Augusto Coelho De Souza Netto 4140061572 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.00
Carlos Brando Ferreira 4140067786 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 040 1.00 1.80 140 0.40 0.60 6.10

Carlos César Mendonga Filho 4140093627 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.80
Carlos Cristiano Do Régo Raiol 4140012467 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.90
Carlos Eduardo Bentes De Aralijo 4140015051 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.00 0.50 0.80 6.70
Carlos Eduardo Gomes Ledo 4140065032 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.30
Carlos Eduardo Spindola Franchi 4140147460 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 120 0.30 1.00 6.30
Carlos Eduardo Xavier Da Costa 4140121159 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.20
Carlos Henrique Silva De Aimeida 4140001059 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 8.30
Carlos José De Oliveira Filho 4140078615 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.80
Carlos Mateus 4140099384 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 2.00 1.40 030 0.60 7.00

Carlos Maximo Gongalves Guedes 4140086028 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.30
Carlos Pereira Da Conceigdo 4140055759 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 040 0.20 6.20
Carlos Roberto De Oliveira Cruz 4140121607 0.10 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.60 7.00
Carlos Roberto Dos Santos Nascimento Junior | 4140054693 0.40 040 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.20
Carlos Rodrigo Caldas Da Silva 4140058688 0.40 030 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.60
Carlos Ronaldo Santos Silva 4140066116 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.50
Carlos Tadeu De Alencar Barreira Junior 4140029520 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.30 1.00 7.20
Carlos William Queiroz Tupinamba 4140042696 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.10
Carmem Ramos Pereira 4140050609 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.00
Carolayne Lopes Soares 4140123593 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.60 6.70
Carolina Da Silveira Dos Santos 4140076554 0.30 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.60 7.00
Carolina Guedes Cordeiro 4140063294 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 140 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.80
Carolina Rocha Parente 4140022571 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.30
Carolina Tavares Cardoso Boulhosa 4140045728 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 7.70
Caroline Albuquerque Resende Brito 4140073090 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.60
Caroline Bariani Cardoso 4140005936 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.40 0.60 8.00
Caroline Correa Carvalho Dos Santos 4140127142 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.00 0.80 6.00
Caroline Dayane Saldanha De Siqueira 4140040155 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60
Caroline Mapeli Dal Rio Fonceca 4140077346 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.70
Caroline Soares Nobre E Silva 4140076065 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 120 0.40 0.80 6.80
Caroline Thais Santana Dos Santos 4140134513 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.80
Caroline Thaissa Pereira De Souza 4140030555 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 140 0.40 0.60 6.10
Carol Tavares Leda 4140126652 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 140 0.50 0.80 6.70
Cassandra De Cassia Da Cruz Rodrigues 4140123545 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.00
Cassia Ingrid Rosa Moura 4140065476 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.00 0.30 1.00 6.30
Cassiano Correa Messias 4140053901 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.30
Cassio Zacarias Lopes De Lima 4140072762 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.30
Catharina Almeida Da Silva Barbosa 4140120894 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.10
Catherine Da Silva Egito 4140107015 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 030 1.00 6.50
Catherine Evany Carvalho De Oliveira 4140088247 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 040 0.60 7.60
Caue Adriano Santos 4140000500 0.20 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.20

Caué Araujo Lima Monteiro 4140009356 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 040 0.60 8.20
Cayque Dos Santos Lima 4140046920 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 040 0.60 6.60
Cednilson Alves Dos Santos 4140069933 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 030 040 6.60
Celeste De Sousa Castro 4140028087 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.80 730
Celiane De Araijo Pinto Santos 4140048724 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 040 0.80 7.00
Cellen Cristina Rodrigues Barroso 4140063802 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.20
Celso Gomes Pinheiro 4140118356 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.20

Cesar Alexandre Saraiva De Sousa 4140084919 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 140 1.40 0.30 0.40 7.00
César Augusto Teixeira Santos 4140075449 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.20
Cesar Christian Lima Cardoso 4140050622 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.30
Cesar Gomes Portela 4140005547 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.90

César Guilherme Batista Xavier 4140124539 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.00
Cezar Augusto Serrdo Fialho 4140118964 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 740
Charles Antonio Ferreira De Aviz 4140115259 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.10
Charles Araujo Da Silva 4140099323 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 1.00 6.40
Charles Cordeiro Melo 4140073752 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.30
Charles Francisco Da Cruz 4140120725 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.40 7.50
Charles Henrique Ribeiro 4140014403 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 140 1.00 0.40 0.60 7.10
Charles Marques Da Cruz 4140071376 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 140 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.90
Christian Santos De Oliveira 4140149369 040 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.90
Christyan Dias Cruz Santos 4140067517 040 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.10
Chrystian Vidal De Oliveira 4140076306 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.40
Chrystopher Nickson Neves Dos Santos 4140132223 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.10 0.80 6.60
Cicero Augusto Chaves Gomes 4140001686 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.80 730




